Race Date
October 01, 2022

Overall
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Name
Kayden Steele
Mallory Condon
Jenna Shidlerr
Darya Sedaghat
Kenley Melton
Leyton Downing
Myles Buckley
Alaina Darling
Raelynn Powell
Iris Shaffer
Owen Coomer
Kamryn Romero
Kamryn Steele
Colin Hockaday
Gracie Murphy
Payton Miller
Natalie Wall
Makayla Buckley
Sydney Miller
Lydia Wall
Lincoln Downing
Amalie Shrock
Annie Murphy
London Downing
Clark Shaffer
Everett Eikenberry
Madilynn Murphy
Harlowe Summers

City
Greentown IN
Greentown IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Greentown IN
Greentown IN
Greentown IN

Kokomo IN
Greentown IN
Greentown IN
Kokomo IN
Greentown IN
Plainfield IN
Windfall IN
Kokomo IN

Greentown IN
Kokomo IN

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Greentowngreentown 9039

Windfall IN

Greentowngreentown 9040

Greentown IN
Greentown IN
Windfall IN
Kokomo IN

Results available at www.thtiming.com
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Kid's 1/2 Mile
9182 12
9023 10
9166 11
9157 10
9109 9
9038 11
9017 8
9212 11
9132 8
9160 5
9027 6
9146 11
9181 9
9088 11
9117 9
9112 9
9222 6
9015 10
9113 10
9223 4

8
9215 9
9116 11

5
9159 4
2048 8
9118 12
9185 10
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

2022 Aimee Romero Memorial Cupcake Kid's 1/2 Mile
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
3:25.2 6:50/M
3:28.8 6:58/M
3:33.2 7:06/M
3:34.6 7:09/M
3:51.4 7:43/IM
4:08.3 8:17/M
4:16.2 8:33/M
4:19.6 8:39/M
4:36.7 9:14/M
4:37.3 9:15/M
4:40.4 9:21/M
4:42.6 9:25/M
4:43.6 9:27/M
5:00.7 10:01/M
5:10.6 10:21/M
5:21.2 10:42/M
5:21.8 10:44/M
6:19.5 12:39/M
6:20.2 12:40/M
6:23.7 12:47/M
6:34.6 13:09/M
6:34.7 13:09/M
6:41.9 13:24/M
6:42.7 13:25/M
6:43.5 13:27/M
9:16.4 18:33/M
10:39.9 21:20/M
10:39.9 21:20/M

10/02/2022 02:03:08



